

KEEPING YOU ORGANIZED®

FREE Portable Bluetooth Speaker!

(with qualifying purchase)

Purchase \$100 or more of qualifying SuperTab® Classification Folders with SafeSHIELD® Coated Fastener Technology products and receive a FREE Portable Bluetooth Speaker! (LIMIT 1) Offer valid April 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019



QUALIFYING PRODUCTS

SuperTab® Colored Classification Folder with SafeSHIELD® Coated Fastener Technology

- Professional colors with outer textured linen finish give a premium appearance and help you organize in style
- · Oversized tab allows for more room to write on or label
- SafeSHIELD® fasteners protect papers and fingers while also reducing fastener crinkling

2 DIVIDERS, 2" EXPANSION

Item No.	Description	Qty.
SMD14010	Dark Blue, Letter	10/BX
SMD14011	Dark Gray, Letter	10/BX



OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM

TO RECEIVE YOUR BLUETOOTH SPEAKER: Go to www.SmeadRewards.com and complete the online submission form. You will be required to upload the original invoice or packing slip. You must have a photo or scanned image of your original invoice or packing slip showing all qualified purchased items with products and dates of purchase circled. File size must be less than 4MB: acceptable file types are .pdf, .jpg, .jpeg, .tif, or .bmp.

Or mail this claim form and a copy of your invoice or packing slip to:

Smead Bluetooth Speaker Offer c/o MIR, 1296 Helmo Ave N, St. Paul, MN 55128

Please print information below:

Name

Address

City

To check the status of your submissions go to SmeadRewards.com or email info@SmeadRewards.com.

Zip

Qualifying Products (Purchase \$100.00 for free item): SMD14010, SMD14011

Not redeemable at retail. Purchase \$100.00 in qualifying Smead SuperTab products (See flyer for qualifying products) between 04/01/2019 and 06/30/2019 and receive a FREE Bluetooth Speaker. (While supplies last.) Approximate retail value \$31.00. You will receive your Bluetooth Speaker via US Mail or UPS in 4-6 weeks. Smead Manufacturing employees and members of their immediate families, retailers, distributors, dealers, warehouse facilities and their employees are not eligible to participate. Sponsor assumes no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected, damaged, illegible, postage-due mail, or non-complying forms. No duplication or reproduction of invoices or packing slips will be accepted. Smead Manufacturing has the right to substantiate invoices or packing slips. All claim forms and their accompanying documentation become the property of Smead Manufacturing and will not be returned. Offer good in the USA only. Invoice or packing slip required for each submission. No more than one (1) Bluetooth Speaker per submission. No more than one (1) Bluetooth Speaker per submission. No more than one (1) Bluetooth Speaker goad and elivery via US Mail or UPS. Requests must be postmarked by 07/01/2019 and received by 07/15/2019 for mail in submissions. Not valid in conjunction with any other offer. Offer good while supplies last. Sponsor: Smead Manufacturing, 600 Smead Blvd., Hastings, MN 55033